
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROFILE 

I am passionate about building 

excellent software that improves the 

lives of those around me. I specialize in 

creating software for clients ranging 

from individuals, universities, 

government and small businesses all 

the way to large enterprise 

corporations. All of my work is 

produced locally from Indonesia, 

Yogyakarta. 

CONTACT 

PHONE: 

085334190466 

 

WEBSITE: 

https://arifcahyo09.github.io/ 

 

EMAIL: 

mascahyo15@gmail.com  

 

GITHUB: 

https://github.com/ARIFCAHYO09 

HOBBIES 

COOKING 

RESEARCH 

YOUTUBE  

  

 

 

 

ARIF CAHYO PRASETYO, S. KOM 

FULL STACK DEVELOPER 

 

 

 

LANGUAGES 

 

70%

80%

85%

ENGLISH

JAVANESE

INDONESIA

EDUCATION 

AMIKOM YOGYAKARTA UNIVERSITY 

Coumlaude with 3.58 of 4.00 GPA 

2016-2019 

 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

LAB ASSISTANT AMIKOM YOGYAKARTA UNIVERSITY 

2018–2019 

I help students to understand the lesson from lecturer and fixing the  

error from students so they can understand the lesson.  

WEB DEVELOPER AT LAYANA COMPUTINDO SENTRATAMA  

2019–2020 

I worked as web developer in this company. I build REST API for android  

application and I also build responsive web using Laravel or Lumen. 

WEB DEVELOPER AT VARX.ID 

2020-2020 

I worked as web developer in this company. I build REST API for android  

application and I also build responsive web using Laravel. 

WEB DEVELOPER AT RUMAHWEB.COM 

2020-2021 

I build website, registrar Module and cron job service. I also doing testing  

with Php unit and selenium. 

WEB DEVELOPER AT CDM 

2022-2023 

I build and maintain custom website for client  using php native bootstrap  

and jquery from figma design. 

SKILLS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

10%

10%

15%

60%

65%

40%

35%

30%

10%

50%

10%

60%

LUA

ANDROID

NODE JS

LARAVEL

PHP

WEB DESIGN

C/C++/C#

LINUX

Mongo

SQL

VUE

Code Igniter
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